Fasteners & Fixings
FF
-13
NYLON SNAP BUSHINGS
 • High quality nylon
 • Suits 3.2mm panel thickness
 • Wide variety of hole sizes available
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
Packs
NSB127	 Nylon Snap Bushings 12.7 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 30
NSB159	 Nylon Snap Bushings 15.9 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 23
NSB191	 Nylon Snap Bushings 19.1 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 20
NSB206	 Nylon Snap Bushings 20.6 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 20
NSB254	 Nylon Snap Bushings 25.4 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 18
NSB318	 Nylon Snap Bushings 31.8 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 13
NSB381	 Nylon Snap Bushings 38.1 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 10
NSB508	 Nylon Snap Bushings 50.8 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Pack	 8
Boxes
NSB127B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 12.7 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 200
NSB159B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 15.9 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 100
NSB191B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 19.1 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 100
NSB206B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 20.6 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 50
NSB254B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 25.4 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 50
NSB318B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 31.8 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 20
NSB381B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 38.1 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 20
NSB508B	 Nylon Snap Bushings 50.8 mm x 3.2 mm 	 Box	 10
CONTINUOUS MOVABLE BUSHINGS
 • Flexible continuous movable busings
 • Protects cables against sharp edges and abrasion on panel holes
 • Snaps into place to fit circular or irregular shapes
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
CMB1	 Continuous Movable Bushing < 1.0 mm	 Pack	 10 m
CMB1.6	 Continuous Movable Bushing 1.0–1.6 mm	 Pack	 10 m
CMB2	 Continuous Movable Bushing 1.6–2.4 mm	 Pack	 10 m
CMB3	 Continuous Movable Bushing 2.4–3.2 mm	 Pack	 10 m
CMB4	 Continuous Movable Bushing 3.2–4.5 mm	 Pack	 10 m
STAPLERS & STAPLES
 • All steel construction
 • Jam proof mechanism
 • Chrome finish resists wear and tear
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
SGT1825	 Staple Gun T18/25 - Telephone/Multipurpose	 Each	 1
SGT1810	 Staple Gun T18 Staples - 10mm	 Box	 1000
SGT1812	 Staple Gun T18 Staples - 12mm	 Box	 1000
SGT2510	 Staple Gun T25 Staples - 10mm	 Box	 1000
SGT2512	 Staple Gun T25 Staples - 12mm	 Box	 1000
SGT2514	 Staple Gun T25 Staples - 14mm	 Box	 1000
Bushings & Staplers